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SUBCOMMITTEE MEETING 
 

Wednesday, January 25, 2017 

11:00 a.m. - 207 Gressette Building - Columbia 
 

    Senator Paul Campbell, Subcommittee Chairman 

    Senator Brad Hutto 

    Senator John Scott 

    Senator Tom Corbin  

    Senator Katrina Shealy 
 

AGENDA 
 

GENERAL BILLS 
S. 179 -- Senators Hutto and Hembree:  A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF 

SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING ARTICLE 19 TO CHAPTER 53, TITLE 44 SO AS 

TO PROVIDE LIMITED IMMUNITY FROM PROSECUTION FOR CERTAIN DRUG AND 

ALCOHOL-RELATED OFFENSES COMMITTED BY A PERSON WHO SEEKS MEDICAL 

ASSISTANCE FOR ANOTHER PERSON WHO IS EXPERIENCING A DRUG OR 

ALCOHOL-RELATED OVERDOSE OR BY A PERSON WHO IS EXPERIENCING A DRUG 

OR ALCOHOL-RELATED OVERDOSE AND SEEKS MEDICAL ASSISTANCE, TO ALLOW 

THE COURT TO CONSIDER AS A MITIGATING FACTOR IN PROCEEDINGS RELATED 

TO OTHER CRIMINAL OFFENSES WHETHER THE PERSON SOUGHT MEDICAL 

ASSISTANCE FOR A PERSON EXPERIENCING AN OVERDOSE, TO LIMIT THE 

IMMUNITY TO ALLOW PROSECUTION OF A PERSON FOR OTHER CRIMES ARISING 

OUT OF THE DRUG OR ALCOHOL-RELATED OVERDOSE, TO ALLOW FOR 

ADMISSIBILITY OF CERTAIN EVIDENCE, TO PROVIDE CIVIL AND CRIMINAL 

IMMUNITY FOR LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS RELATING TO THE ARREST OF A 

PERSON LATER DETERMINED TO QUALIFY FOR LIMITED IMMUNITY, AND FOR 

OTHER PURPOSES. 
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S. 180 -- Senator Scott:  A BILL TO AMEND SECTIONS 1-30-35, 44-20-30, 44-20-210, 

44-20-220, 44-20-240, 44-20-320, 44-20-350, 44-20-360, 44-20-430, 44-20-1120, 44-20-1130, 

44-20-1140, 44-20-1150, 44-20-1160, AND 44-20-1170, ALL AS AMENDED, CODE OF 

LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, ALL RELATING TO THE DEPARTMENT OF 

DISABILITIES AND SPECIAL NEEDS, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT THE DEPARTMENT IS 

HEADED AND GOVERNED BY A DIRECTOR APPOINTED BY THE GOVERNOR WITH 

THE ADVICE AND CONSENT OF THE SENATE AND THAT THE SOUTH CAROLINA 

COMMISSION ON DISABILITIES AND SPECIAL NEEDS SERVES AS AN ADVISORY 

BOARD TO THE DIRECTOR; AND TO REPEAL SECTION 44-20-230 RELATING TO 

POWERS AND DUTIES OF THE DIRECTOR. 

 

S. 181 -- Senator Shealy:  A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 44-56-200(B) OF THE 1976 CODE, 

RELATING TO THE SOUTH CAROLINA HAZARDOUS WASTE MANAGEMENT ACT, TO 

PROVIDE THAT, FOR THE PURPOSES OF THIS CHAPTER, “RESPONSIBLE PARTY” 

DOES NOT INCLUDE A PERSON WHO IS EXCLUDED FROM LIABILITY UNDER THE 

SUPERFUND RECYCLING EQUITY ACT, 42 U.S.C. SECTION 9627. 

 

S. 234 -- Senator Massey:  A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 44-61-160(A) OF THE 1976 CODE, 

RELATING TO THE CONFIDENTIALITY OF THE DATA COLLECTED OR PREPARED BY 

EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES, TO PROVIDE THAT THE IDENTITIES OF 

PATIENTS AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL TECHNICIANS MENTIONED, REFERENCED, 

OR OTHERWISE APPEARING IN INFORMATION AND DATA COLLECTED OR 

PREPARED BY EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES ARE SUBJECT TO SUBPOENA IN 

ANY ADMINISTRATIVE, CIVIL, OR CRIMINAL PROCEEDING. 

 

S. 243 -- Senator Rankin:  A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 40-43-86(P), CODE OF LAWS OF 

SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, AS AMENDED, RELATING TO EMERGENCY REFILLS OF 

PRESCRIPTIONS BY PHARMACISTS, SO AS TO INCREASE THE AMOUNT OF A 

PRESCRIPTION THAT MAY BE REFILLED WHEN AUTHORIZATION FROM THE 

PRESCRIBER IS NOT OBTAINABLE FROM A SEVENTY-TWO HOUR SUPPLY TO A 

THIRTY DAY SUPPLY, PROVIDED CERTAIN CONDITIONS ARE MET. 

 

S. 244 -- Senator Jackson:  A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO DECLARE JULY 2017 AS 

“FIBROID AWARENESS MONTH” IN SOUTH CAROLINA AND TO ENCOURAGE ALL 

CITIZENS OF THE PALMETTO STATE TO BECOME INFORMED ABOUT THIS 

PERVASIVE WOMEN’S HEALTH ISSUE. 
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